DEPARTMENT OF
PARKS AND RECREATION

DATE, TIME

Sat 04/27/2019 9:00am
Sat 04/27/2019 10:30am
Sat 04/27/2019 12:00 PM
Sat 04/27/2019 1:30 PM
Sat 04/27/2019 3:00 PM

DATE, TIME

Sat 5/4/2019 9:00 AM
Sat 5/4/2019 10:30 AM
Sat 5/4/2019 12:00 PM
Sat 5/4/2019 1:30 PM
Sat 5/4/2019 3:00 PM

DATE, TIME

Sat 05/11/2019 9:00 AM
Sat 05/11/2019 10:30 AM
Sat 05/11/2019 12:00 PM
Sat 05/11/2019 1:30 PM
Sat 05/11/2019 3:00 PM

DATE, TIME

Sat 05/18/2019 9:00 AM
Sat 05/18/2019 10:30 AM
Sat 05/18/2019 12:00 PM
Sat 05/18/2019 1:30 PM
Sat 05/18/2019 3:00 PM

DATE, TIME

Mon 5/20/2019 6:15 PM
Tue 05/21/2019 6:15 PM
Wed 5/22/2019 6:15 PM
Thurs 5/23/2019 6:15 PM

DATE, TIME

Sat 6/1/2019 9:00 AM
Sat 6/1/2019 10:30 AM
Sat 6/1/2019 12:00 PM
Sat 6/1/2019 1:30 PM
Sat 6/1/2019 3:00 PM

DATE, TIME

Sat 06/8/2019 9:00 AM
Sat 06/8/2019 10:30 AM
Sat 06/8/2019 12:00 PM
Sat 06/8/2019 1:30 PM
Sat 06/8/2019 3:00 PM

DATE, TIME

Sat 06/15/2019 9:00 AM
Sat 06/15/2019 10:30 AM
Sat 06/15/2019 12:00 PM
Sat 06/15/2019 1:30 PM
Sat 06/15/2019 3:00 PM

*Playoffs to follow

City of Atlanta Offfice of Recreation
2019 Youth Baseball Schedule 10U
Game Site: Adams Park

HOME VS AWAY

10vs 4
6vs8
3vsll
7vs1l
5vs9
Bye: 2

HOME VS AWAY

9vs 3
1vs6
7vs5
8vs4
10vs 2
Bye: 11

HOME VS AWAY

3vs6
4vs5
1vs10
11vs9
2v7
Bye: 8

HOME VS AWAY

5vs2
7vs 1l
4vs3
9vs1
8vs 10
Bye: 6

HOME VS AWAY

11vs 10
4vs 6
5vsl
8vs2

HOME VS AWAY

1vs8
2vs3
11vs5
10vs 6
9vs7
Bye: 4

HOME VS AWAY

9vs2
11vs1
6vs5
8vs3
7vs4
Bye: 10

HOME VS AWAY

2vs 1l
3vs 10
4vs9
5vs 8
6vs7
Bye:1

2+ forfeits= no playoffs
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Teams

1. South Bend
2. Adams Park
3. C.T. Martin
4. PAL

5. Dunbar 9u
6. Dunbar Blue

7. Grove Park

8. Pittman

9. Rosel Fann

10. Atlanta Tigers
11. Flanagan



